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Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
GEPHARDT, RICHARD ANDREW
ROSTENKOWSKI, DAN
DINGELL, JOHN D
FAZIO, VIC
FARR, SAM
BARCA, PETER WILLIAM
GIBBONS, SAM M
BONIOR, DAVID EDWARD
FROST, MARTIN
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
BREWSTER, BILL K

MARGOLIES-MEZVINSKY, MARJORIE PA 13

MATSUI, ROBERT T

FOLEY, THOMAS S

GREEN, GENE

MINETA, NORMAN Y
THOMPSON, BENNIE
HOAGLAND, PETER

WILSON, CHARLES

SCHENK, LYNN

GINGRICH, NEWT

PAYNE, L F

MURTHA, JOHN P

RANGEL, CHARLES B
WASHINGTON, CRAIG A
BLILEY, THOMAS JEROME JR
BOUCHER, FREDERICK CARLYLE
GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS
DEUTSCH, PETER

KILDEE, DALE EDWARD
HARMAN, JANE

MALONEY, CAROLYN B
LEVIN, SANDER

REYNOLDS, MELVIN J

DE LA GARZA, E (KIKA)
LAROCCO, LARRY

MANTON, THOMAS JOSEPH
HALL, RALPH MOODY
STARK, FORTNEY PETE
TAUZIN, WILBERT J JR
KLECZKA, GERALD D

OXLEY, MICHAEL G
COLLINS, CARDISS
SHUSTER, BUD

COLEMAN, RONALD D'EMORY
HASTERT, J DENNIS
LEHMAN, RICHARD H
LAUGHLIN, GREGORY H
POMEROY, EARL

BROOKS, JACK BASCOM

Congressional Candidate Table 6¢

January 1, 1993 - March 31, 1994

Incumbent/

State District Party
MO 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
IL 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
Mi 16  Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 17 Democratic Party Incumbent
Wi 01 Democratic Party Incumbent
FL 11 Democratic Party Incumbent
Mi 10 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 24 Democratic Party Incumbent
MD 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
OK 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
WA 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 29 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 15 Democratic Party Incumbent
MS 02 Democratic Party Incumbent
NE 02 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 02 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 49 Democratic Party Incumbent
GA 06 Republican Party Incumbent
VA 05 Democratic Party Incumbent
PA 12 Democratic Party Incumbent
NY 15 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 18 Democratic Party Incumbent
VA 07 Republican Party Incumbent
VA 09 Democratic Party Incumbent
TN 06 Democratic Party Incumbent
FL 20 Democratic Party Incumbent
Mi 09 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 36 Democratic Party Incumbent
NY 14  Democratic Party Incumbent
Mi 12 Democratic Party Incumbent
IL 02 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 15 Democratic Party Incumbent
ID 01 Democratic Party Incumbent
NY 07 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 04 Democratic Party Incumbent
CA 13 Democratic Party Incumbent
LA 03 Democratic Party Incumbent
Wi 04 Democratic Party Incumbent
OH 04 Republican Party Incumbent
IL 07 Democratic Party Incumbent
PA 09 Republican Party Incumbent
TX 16  Democratic Party Incumbent
IL 14  Republican Party Incumbent
CA 19 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 14  Democratic Party Incumbent
ND 00 Democratic Party Incumbent
TX 09 Democratic Party Incumbent

Contributions from PACs
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Challenger/Open and Other Committees

761,250
613,700
527,835
525,650
457,580
435,266
384,434
384,120
376,917
357,274
353,717
350,982
340,948
339,119
313,450
310,061
306,508
305,643
293,000
290,661
281,634
268,894
255,800
248,560
246,690
246,663
245,133
244,230
239,654
237,428
228,177
224,491
221,225
218,709
218,175
215,857
214,854
211,765
210,950
210,464
206,582
203,570
200,775
198,265
197,450
194,073
193,550
191,080
188,574
188,217



